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MILDURA Junior HEAT BasketballPLAYER APPAREL – ORDER FORM
Thursday 15th September 5:30pm-7:00pm ONLY

PO Box 1035
MILDURA  VIC  3502
ABN: 98 869 589 465

	Player Name
	


	Player Address
	


	Player Contact Number
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]POLOS 
$40.00 ea	(PLEASE CIRCLE SIZE REQUIREMENT)	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
	Child sizes
	8
	10
	12
	14
	
	
	
	
	

	Adult sizes
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL
	
	

	Name on Back 
	




HOODIES 
$50.00 ea 	(PLEASE CIRCLE SIZE REQUIREMENT)	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
	Child sizes
	8
	10
	12
	14
	
	
	
	
	

	Adult sizes
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL
	
	

	Name on Back 
	




SHORTS  (Playing)– Compulsory for all new players - 
$40.00 ea 	(PLEASE CIRCLE SIZE REQUIREMENT)	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
	Sizes
	XXS
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	4XL
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



SLEEVELESS POLO -
$40.00ea	 (PLEASE CIRCLE SIZE REQUIREMENT)	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
	Child sizes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Adult sizes
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	
	

	Name on Back 
	




LONG SLEEVE TEE -
$25.00ea 	(PLEASE CIRCLE SIZE REQUIREMENT)	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
	Child sizes
	8
	10
	12
	14
	
	
	
	
	

	Adult sizes
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL
	
	

	Name on Back 
	




SPORTS BAG - $45.00ea	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
	NAME ON BAG
	

	
	


SATCHEL - $20.00ea	SUB TOTAL		TOTAL
	NAME ON SATCHEL
	

	
	



LADIES HOODED JACKET – $75.00 ea (PLEASE CIRCLE SIZE REQUIREMENT)	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
	Adult sizes
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL
	
	


	( ✓)	( ✓)
	PAYMENT METHOD
	CASH
	
	CHEQUE
	
	GRAND TOTAL
	


**All cheques to be made out to Mildura Basketball Association Inc – All prices are GST inclusive.**PAID – Receipt #
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